TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

4/11/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:03AM

56101

56103

56157

56102

56104

56108

DISMISSED

10:00AM 56106

10:03AM 56105
DISMISSED

10:03AM 56107
BYPASSED

11:03AM 55740
DISMISSED

BELLO, GUSTAVO
SCHLUMBERGER
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

VASQUEZ, JOSE
MOSS CONSTRUCTION
ARGO GROUP

ROBINSON, SUSAN
RENO SPARKS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
THE HARTFORD

ELGENDY, NADIA
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

ROBINSON, SUSAN
RENO SPARKS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
THE HARTFORD

CALDERON, BENIGNO
ELITE SPICE INC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

MILLS, VANESSA
WASHOE COUNTY
CCMSI

PATTON, ABBY
INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DIST
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

PACHECO, STEPHANIE
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
CCMSI

BANNON, JUDITH
FIRST NATIONAL COLLECTION BUREAU
THE HARTFORD

Printed on: 04/08/16



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

4/12/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 56116

9:00AM 56114

9:00AM 56115

9:03AM 56113
DISMISSED

10:00AM 56120

10:03AM 56119
CONT TO 5/12

10:03AM 56118
cont to 5/9

10:03AM 56117
cont to 5/3

CRIBBS, LISA
FLOREXPO LLC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

SAZ, SONYA
CONCENTRA
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

CRIBBS, LISA
FLOREXPO LLC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

WICKS, JACQUELINE
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS
WORKER'S CHOICE

BLANCO, OSMIN
RC WILLEY HOME FURNISHINGS
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

BENVIN, DENIS
VALLEY CONCRETE
TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT

WYANT, EUGENE
ALL FLOORS
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

HARRIS, CATHERINE
LAKERIDGE CLEANERS
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMP OF NV

Printed on: 04/08/16



TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

4/13/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:03AM

cont to 4/25

56136

56133

56195

56134

56135

10:00AM 56035

10:00AM 56038

10:00AM 56034

10:03AM 56039
DISMISSED

11:00AM 55943

11:00AM 55929

WIDZINS, KENNETH
FREEMAN COMPANIES
SEDGWICK CMS

MCCONNELL, AMANDA
TARGET CORPORATION
SEDGWICK CMS

MCCONNELL, AMANDA
TARGET CORPORATION
SEDGWICK CMS

ACKER, JOHN
CLARKSVILLE REFRIGERATED LINES
AIG CLAIM SERVICES

DON-JUAN, SONIA E
BROOKDALE SENIOR LIVING
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

KASPER, MICHAEL
MCKAY DRILLING
CORVEL CORPORATION

MARTINEZ, JOSE MALDONADO
FAAD JANITORIAL
MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE SERVICES

KASPER, MICHAEL
MCKAY DRILLING
CORVEL CORPORATION

LAMAS, VICTORIA
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

LENGTAT, SHEILA
NCR CORPORATION
ESIS WC CLAIMS

SHARPE, MICHAEL
HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

Printed on: 04/08/16



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

4/14/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 56043

9:00AM 56154

9:03AM 56153

cont to 5/16

9:03AM 56042

cont to 5/16

10:00AM 56156

10:00AM 56155

10:00AM 56169

10:03AM 56158
DISMISSED

FARRINGTON, RICHARD
BRAND ENERGY SERVICES INC
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

MARTIN, DEAN
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS
WORKER'S CHOICE

FARRINGTON, RICHARD
BRAND ENERGY SERVICES INC
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

FARRINGTON, RICHARD
BRAND ENERGY SERVICES INC
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

BOLANDER, JOANN
MDVIP INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

TURNER, ROBERT
SIS SUBSEQUENT INJ ADMIN
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMP OF NV

BASI, SURJIT
UNITED AIRLINES INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

MENDOZA, YESENIA
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 04/08/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

4/11/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 56093

9:00AM 56094

9:00AM 55965

9:03AM 56095

DISMISSED

9:03AM 56096

DISMISSED

10:00AM 55956

10:00AM 56097

10:00AM 56099

10:00AM 56098

11:00AM 55780

11:00AM 55118

11:00AM 55913

11:00AM 55574

KROGG, SHANE
FIRST CLASS GLASS
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

KROGG, SHANE
FIRST CLASS GLASS
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

KROGG, SHANE
FIRST CLASS GLASS
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

GILES, SHERYL
ALS USA INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

GILES, SHERYL
ALS USA INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

CROOKS, REBEL
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

DE PEREGRINA, MARGARITA
WAL-MART STORES INC
SEDGWICK CMS

ROBINSON, MAY
COMMUNITY SERVICES AGENCY
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

POPOVITCH, MICHAEL J
ZONGE INTERNATIONAL INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

HUNTINGTON, KELLIE
GALAXY THEATERS
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

FORGIE, KARISHA
COACH USA
SEDGWICK CMS

BROADWATER, BAYLEY
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS/AO
WORKER'S CHOICE

MANZON, BEL
COMPLEX CARE - HOSPITAL AQUISITION LLC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

Printed on: 04/08/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

4/12/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 56122

9:00AM 56123

9:02AM 56121
DISMISSED

9:03AM 56124
cont25/3 @ 11

10:00AM 56128

10:03AM 56127
BYPASSED

10:03AM 56125
CONT25/12 @ 11

10:03AM 56126

CONT 25/12 @ 11

11:00AM 55773

11:00AM 55754

11:00AM 56100

11:00AM 55504

11:00AM 55506

GARCIA, RICARDO
INTERIOR LOGIC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

LEATHERS, MELANIE
ESI SECURITY SERVICES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

CAMPOS-CRUZ, JESUS
NEVADA DRYWALL STUCCO & STONE
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

HALL, CANDY
FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM INC
SEDGWICK CMS

ENGDAHL, SHERRE
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

BOONE, TOMMY
WISDOM TRUCKING INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

AVINA, JOSE ARMANDO
WASHOE COUNTY-SHERIFF
CCMSI

ROGERS, DONNA
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

LANDRIE, SHERRY
RENO GAZETTE JOURNAL
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES

GANN, DUSTIN
PREFERRED WINDOW PRODUCTS
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

LANDRIE, SHERRY
RENO GAZETTE JOURNAL
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES

WEILAND, BRIAN
TIMBERLINE DRILLING
AMERICAN MINING INSURANCE CO

WEILAND, BRIAN
TIMBERLINE DRILLING
AMERICAN MINING INSURANCE CO

Printed on: 04/08/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer
4/12/2016

TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
11:00AM 55224  CAMPBELL, MARCION
ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

Printed on: 04/08/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

4/13/2016

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 56140 KRACHT, JENNIFER
HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
ARGO GROUP
9:00AM 56138 SHAFFER, GARY
ARTHUR DOOR & TRIM INC
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC
9:00AM 56139 LANI, MICHELE A

9:00AM 56137

CONT 24/26 @ 11

10:00AM 56141

10:00AM 56143

10:00AM 56142

10:00AM 56144

11:00AM 55598

11:00AM 55848

11:00AM 54886

11:03AM 55847
CONT 24/19 @ 11

ZULILY, LLC
THE HARTFORD

PARKER, KIM
SUBWAY
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

ELLIS, MICHAEL
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

DILLARD, BEVERLY
DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING
AIG CLAIM SERVICES

BUCIO, JUAN
VDM METALS USA LLC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

FLETCHER, JASMINE
RENO TAHOE LIMOUSINE
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

HOPPER, HEIDI
EUREKA COUNTY SENIOR CENTER
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

GARDNER, RICHARD S
ODYSSEY BUSINESS SERVICES
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

BELTRAMO, JASON
HUMBOLDT COUNTY
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

OROZCO, OSCAR
Al BUILDER INVESTMENTS INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

Printed on: 04/08/16



TIME:

Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

4/14/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

56160

56161

56159

56162

56164

56166

56165

56163

55891

55614

55624

55584

BORDERS, BRINDALYN
QUALITY SUPPLY
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

STRANG, BRIAN
BBU INC
ESIS WC CLAIMS

P1ZZ0O, FRANK
SOC LLC
AIG CLAIM SERVICES

HANBERG, TED
LAUDENSLAGER THOMPSON INC
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

WOOD, SHAWN
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

AGUILAR, RICARDO
WAL-MART STORES - #3729
SEDGWICK CMS

BERNARDI, PHILIP
LOWE'S
SEDGWICK CMS

WOOD, SHAWN
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

FRENCH, KARRI
PREMIER MAGNESIA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

RENTERIA, RAMON
LANCE JOHNSON INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

RENTERIA, RAMON
LANCE JOHNSON INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

TOOLE, ANTHONY
RENO AUTO WRECKING, INC
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

Printed on: 04/08/16



	sa11
	sa12
	sa13
	sa14
	jl11
	jl12
	jl13
	jl14



